Member #

Transfer

Terminations

Member Name
973216 Allen-Abts, Haley E
973197 Bailey, Zach
973215 Briggs Austin, Michelle D
968661 Buman, Courtney A
973194 Clark, Dominique
973104 Cromer, Alec A
973221 Forrest, Nicole D
973245 French, Gavin P
973208 Grantham, Julie L
973233 Hinckley, Joel
972180 Koch, Hunter R
973242 Lesley, Denise
973199 Lin, Emily
973239 Marker, Makena D
973206 Maytum, Steven
973219 McCoy, Tracy E
973238 Miller, Katerina L
973207 Moellenbeck, Nicholas B
973237 Morrison, Shari J
965154 Nitz, Jay D
971002 O'Keefe, Benjamin J
973220 Phillip, Rayneesha Y
973230 Ruwe, Alexa
973228 Sandoval, Domenic A
973195 Scott, Jeffrey A
973196 Shafer, Dylan T
973214 Socha, Dre A
973218 Vacek, Jennifer J
973222 Watkins, Parker
973241 Weller, Sydney

961923 Allen, Gloria A
968208 Babcock, Alicia K
973189 Bailey, Zachary
961271 Ballan, Scot J
966518 Bengtson, Darla R
972639 Boll, Elizabeth
966551 Cabral, Mary L
973031 Cabrales, Stephany
967639 Dritley, Amy L
968147 Echter, Jenna M
967638 Eden, Gage M
971280 Fry, Cody M
967904 Gray, Tiffany M
972878 Hein, Natalie M
967986 Hubers, Rochelle J
965690 Jacupke, Jenna N
969023 Kottich, Paul R
973073 Martinez, Sergio
971945 Mattas, Christina
964785 Miller, Sheryl L
972558 Morrison, Christian D
971002 O'Keefe, Benjamin J
972155 Phelps, Porscha M
973220 Phillip, Rayneesha Y
970450 Rankins, Torye A
971316 Reinsch, Ethan J
964931 Robirds, Cynthia J
963511 Ruwe, Michelle L
965425 Schraeder, Lisa
965699 Strunk, Erin E
968109 Taylor, Kristi R
972256 Tennant, Garrett J
971653 Valentine, Corey O
970449 Zorn, Barbara A

973197 Bailey, Zach
966772 Bankson, Paige M
970156 Berke, Danielle R
972749 Bertelsen, Chloe K

OABR Membership Change Report
May 17, 2024-June 20, 2024

Mem Transfer

Type Date
R 06/03/24
AFK 05/21/24
DR 06/03/24
R 06/13/24
R 05/20/24
KEY 05/17/24
R 06/04/24
R 06/20/24
R 05/28/24
DR 06/13/24
KEY 06/03/24
IA 06/17/24
KEY 05/21/24
R 06/17/24
AFK 05/28/24
R 06/03/24
R 06/17/24
KEY 05/28/24
R 06/17/24
DR 05/29/24
R 06/13/24
R 06/03/24
R 06/11/24
R 06/07/24
R 05/21/24
R 05/21/24
R 06/03/24
R 06/03/24
R 06/04/24
IA 06/17/24
R 05/17/24
R 06/06/24
AFFk 05/21/24
R 05/24/24
R 06/06/24
R 06/11/24
R 06/05/24
R 06/12/24
AF  05/22/24
R 06/05/24
R 06/11/24
R 06/03/24
R 06/04/24
R 06/11/24
R 06/07/24
R 06/19/24
AF  05/23/24
R 05/22/24
R 06/19/24
R 06/11/24
KY 06/12/24
R 06/13/24
R 05/30/24
R 06/06/24
R 06/17/24
R 06/18/24
R 06/07/24
R 06/19/24
R 06/04/24
R 06/03/24
AF  05/20/24
R 05/28/24
R 05/22/24
R 06/03/24
NR Media

Modern Real Estate
BHHS Ambassador Real
Better Homes and Gard |

From Ofc

Number

592

592

Name

4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
102084 NR Media
101346 Platinum Realty LLC
100802 Jack Nitz & Associates
7900 Nebraska Realty
000912 Keller Williams Lincoln
7901 Nebraska Realty
100883 Keller Williams Greater Omaha
7900 Nebraska Realty
102088 PlatLabs, LLC
001046 Nebraska Realty
102089 Institute fo Real Estate Mgmt
7900 Nebraska Realty
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
100965 Amoura Productions Photograph
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
101757 kwELITE Real Estate
101528 Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
100802 Jack Nitz & Associates
101610 Realty ONE Group Sterling
770 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 86Dodg
100836 Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
100883 Keller Williams Greater Omaha
7900 Nebraska Realty
101528 Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
101528 Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
1970 Investors Realty Inc

101896 Evolve Realty
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
7900 Nebraska Realty
4301 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
100836 Better Homes and Gardens R.
770 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 86Dod
100350 Platinum Real Estate Group
102057 REAL Broker NE, LLC
101223 Charter West Bank - Mtg Cen
101757 kwELITE Real Estate
120 Peterson Bros Realty
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
771 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 148Do
778 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 87Dod
102002 Transworld Commercial RE
101757 kwELITE Real Estate
101285 Peoples Mortgage Company
101585 eXp Realty LLC
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
100721 Burke & Associates
101757 kwELITE Real Estate
101658 J. J. Palmtag Inc
771 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 148Do
771 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 148Do
100984 RE/MAX Results
7900 Nebraska Realty
7900 Nebraska Realty
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
100836 Better Homes and Gardens R.
770 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 86Dod
101285 Peoples Mortgage Company
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
7900 Nebraska Realty
101610 Realty ONE Group Sterling

05/21/24
05/31/24
05/17/24
05/29/24

To Office

Number Office Name

Transfer
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
4305 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
102084 NR Media
101027 Prime Home Realty
101528 Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
771 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 148Dodge
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
102082 Realty ONE Group Authentic
101908 CharterWest Mortgage
101896 Evolve Realty
101610 Realty ONE Group Sterling
100836 Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
102033 DRH Realty Nebraska LLC
771 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 148Dodge
4305 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
101223 Charter West Bank - Mtg Center
102057 REAL Broker NE, LLC
7900 Nebraska Realty
102075 Lutton Real Estate
101629 NextHome Signature Real Estate
101610 Realty ONE Group Sterling
101585 eXp Realty LLC
770 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 86Dodge
7900 Nebraska Realty
101181 Liberty Core Real Estate
101027 Prime Home Realty
100836 Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
101585 eXp Realty LLC
6620 P J Morgan Real Estate
101223 Charter West Bank - Mtg Center
102071 Meraki Realty Group
101027 Prime Home Realty
102082 Realty ONE Group Authentic

Joined OABR
05/21/24
01/06/14
01/09/20
08/01/23



972263 Calvillo, Cristian
969386 Clark, Pamela A
971925 Cone, Taylor L
973001 Cutri, Griselda M
971141 Davis, Kenyell C
963520 Edmondson, Vickie A
490 Ehlers, Lee J
967987 Ellis, Scott E
971626 Emshoff, Rachelle R
968859 Ferraguti, Michaela J
972724 Harpster, Scott A
972621 Headlee, Ast Brittany
1298 Jansen, Patricia A
972351 Klavins, Catherine L
967457 Lindauer, Matthew R
968440 Lofgren, Carol C
966074 Martin, Summer R
968122 Martz, Kelsey L
968086 Maw, Rebecca J
971208 Ryland, Sarah E
964191 Thomas, Travis M
971522 Treantos, Alexandria
973100 Treat, Eunite
970790 Trout, Nathalie

Nebraska Realty
Coldwell Banker NHS R |
BHHS Ambassador Real
DRH Realty Nebraska L |
Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real
Investors Realty Inc
BHHS Ambassador Real
eXp Realty LLC
Nebraska Realty

Modern Real Estate
BHHS Ambassador Real
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc |
BHHS Ambassador Real
Better Homes and Gard |
Great Plains Auctione
kwELITE Real Estate
BHHS Ambassador Real
BHHS Ambassador Real
Real Broker NE, LLC
Redfin Corporation
Nebraska Realty
Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real

06/11/24
06/11/24
06/14/24
06/12/24
06/11/24
05/30/24
05/24/24
06/20/24
06/14/24
06/11/24
06/19/24
05/23/24
06/03/24
06/07/24
06/20/24
05/17/24
06/07/24
05/20/24
05/30/24
06/05/24
06/18/24
06/17/24
05/22/24
06/11/24

10/07/22
01/08/19
04/20/22
01/23/24
04/09/21
04/29/05
10/28/86
08/09/16
09/15/22
02/12/18
07/14/23
05/15/23
04/03/89
12/06/22
08/05/15
06/23/17
02/06/12
11/07/16
10/12/16
05/06/21
07/21/06
09/24/21
03/19/24
10/23/20



